BELL CANADA
D.S. FflE COpy IJ Fl .
O.STRI8UTION••.••.••:-t.~ .
DATE SUlIlY................
I ,/-') <?
K/ ,v' i--.v'- __
PRACfICE/PRATIQUE 512-0002-000
. Issued/Edition: 87 12 15

PErC 5/2-2100~401 B srD 71 07 -B Cles montees separement type 6051 - Connexions
RRS 512-2100-800 STD 6505 -E 6017,6021,6022,6027,6028 and 6030 Type Keys
RRS 512-2100-801 STD 6505 -G 6041 Type Keys
r RRS 512-2100-802 STD 6503 -A 6051 Type Keys
BCP 512-2150-100 STD 64 11 -C 6030A Key for Customers with Impaired Hearing
RRS 512-2150-800 STD 6002 -A III B Amplifier
BCP 512-2200-100 STD C 549 and 551 Types Keys
RRS 512-2200-800 STD 6506 -E 549 and 551 Type Keys
BCP 512-2300-102 STD B Modular Units - Transmitters and Speakerphone Control
RRS 512-2300-800 STD 72 02 -1 598 and 599 Type Keys
RRS 512-2300-801 STD 6402 -A 617 Type Keys
RRS 512-2300-802 STD 6212 -A 621 Type Keys
RRS 512-2300-803 STD 6902 -1 59A Lamp Sockets and Similar Types
RRS 512-2300-805 STD 7408 -1 647 Type Keys
BCP 512-2400-100 STD 72 01 -C 400 Type Mountings and Associated Modular Type Keys - Identification
PBC 512-2400-100B srD 72 01 -C Montages de bloc il des de type 400 et blocs il des connexes de type modulaire
- Description
BCP 512-2400-200 STD 71 11 -C 400 Type Mountings - Installation and Maintenance
PBC 5/2:2400-200B srD 71 11 -C Montages de type 400 - Installation et entretien
BCP 512-2400-400 STD 72 01 -D 400 Type Key Mountings - Connections
PBC 512-2400-400F srD 801215 Montages de blocs il des de type 400 - Connexions
RRS 512-2400-800 STD 71 05 -1 400 Series Mounting Type Keys
BCP 512-2700-100 STD 6005 -B 700A and 701A Modular Station Units - Identification
BSP 512-2700-200 STD 61 11 -3 700 Type Modular Station Apparatus - Assembly and Installation
BSP 512-2700-300 STD 6402 -4 700 Type Modular Station Apparatus - Maintenance
RRS 512-2700-800 STD 59 12 -A 700 and 701 Type Keys
512-3 KEY EQUIPMENT
512-3 EQUIPEMENT A CLES
PBC 512-3000-100F srD 780710 Installations de distribution cables enfouis - Logements en rangee
PBC 512-3000-101F srD 780705 Installatuons de distribution cable enfoui - Maisons mobiles
BCP 512-3100-904 STD 6405 -A Call Stacking Unit
BSP 512-3120-100 STD 6408 -2 2A and 2B - Identification
BSP 512-3120-400 STD 5903 -1 2A and 2B - Connections
Add BCP 512-3140-100 STD 7102 -A
BCP 512-3140-100 STD 66 12 -B 4A Key Equipment - Identification
Add BCP 512-3140-200 STD 71 02 -A
BCP 512-3140-200 STD 6411 -B Installation and Maintenance
BCP 512-3140-400 STD 71 11 -F Common Battery Signaling Connections
PBC 512-3140-400B srD 71 11 -F Equipement il des 4A (M.D.) - Connexions des circuits de conversation et de
signalisation il batterie centrale
RRS 512-3140-800 STD 71 06 -1 QMJ3A Jack Mounting Assembly
BCP 512-3140-900 STD 71 11 -C QMJ3A Headset Jack Mounting - Identification, Instaliation, Maintenance
and Connections
/"""' PBC 512-3140-900B srD 71 II -C Jack QMJ3A pour casque telephonique - Description. installation, entretien
....... et connexions
BSP 512-3160-900 STD D Line and Position Monitoring
BCP 512-3162-400 STD 75 03 15 Line and Position Monitoring - Connections
RRS 512-3300-800 STD 6203 -E 100 Type Key Equipment
BCP 512-3300-901 STD 5506 -A Description
BCP 512-3300-902 STD 56 10 -E Supplies
, . BCP 512-3300-903 STD 5506 -A Installation '"\,,
Page 3
l~--------------~
PRACTICE/PRATIQUE 512-0002-000
BC? 512-3300-904
BC? 512-3300-905
BC? 512-3360-100
STD
STD
STD
57 06 -A Tests and Adjustments
5602 -A 100 Key Multiple Line Equipment 79921 and SD-69162
6104 -A 103A Key Equipment Secretarial Answering Service
512-4 JACK MOUNTINGS
512-4 MODULES DE BRANCHEMENTAVEC JACK
NT? 512-4001-200 STD 790504 QMJ3A Head Telephone Set Jack Mounting - Identification, Installation,
Maintenance and Connections
PNT 512-4001-200F STD 80 11 14 QMlJA - Description, installation, entretien et raccordement
512-5 INTERPHONE SYSTEMS
512-5 SYSTEMES INTERPHONE
BC? 512-5100-10d STD 6109-A
BC? 512-5100-200 STD C
BC? 512-5100-400 STD 63 09 -C
RRS 512-5100-800 STD 62 12 -A
RRS 512-5100-802 STD 6201-A
BC? 512-5150-100 STD 6803-D
BC? 512-5150-200 STD 6804-D
BC? 512-5150-400 STD 68 04 -F
Be? 51"2-5150-402 STD 6803-A
BC? 512-5150-404 STD 68 03 -A
BC? 512-5150-407 STD 68 03 -A
BC? 512-5150-412 STD 6803-A
BC? 512-5150-414 STD 6803-A
RRS 512-5150-800 STD 7008-3
RRS 512-5150-802 STD 70 04 -1
BC? 512-5152-416 STD 750610
BC? 512-5210-380 STD 760102
PBC 512-521O-380F STD 800901
BC? 512-5212-100 STD 73 10-1
PBC 512-5212-100F STD 781015
BC? 512-5212-200 STD 73 10-1
PBC 512-5212-200F STD 781101
BC? 512-5212-500 STD 73 10-1
PBC 512-5212-500F STD 781000
BC? 512-5212-501 STD 73 10-1
PEC 512-5212-50IF STD 790629
'BCP 512-5222-100 STDB 79 1203
BCP 512-5222-105 STDB 79 1203
BC? 512-5222-150 STD 82 1001
BCP 512-5222-200 STDB 800330
BC? 512-5222-500 STDB 8001 15
BS? 512-5300-100 STD 5908 -1
BSP 512-5300-200 STD 61 09 -2
BS? 512-5310-100 STD 6704 -2
BSP 512-5310-200 STD 72 05-4
RRS 512-5320-800 STD 7006 -1
RRS 512-5320-801 STD 7007 -1
RRS 512-5320-802 STD 63 11 -A
BC? 512-5320-900 STD 6605 -B
BC? 512-5320-901 STD 6608 -D